Bib Number

Harvest Classic 2016 - 10K Results

325 Brennan
366 Wyatt
370 Amber
387 Joe
350 Jennifer
334 Sarah
803 Matthew
801 Ryan
377 Teresa
324 Kaitlyn
327 Kathy
328 Nora
356 Hirohito
341 Kevin
340 John
381 Sydney
384 Kevin
305 Barb
383 Ethan
343 Joe

319 Chris
337 Andrea
342 Alex
367 Debra
306 John
378 Madelyn
344 Simrit
393 Charlene
346 Kristen
335 Robert
331 Julie
307 Kelly
361 David
362 Julia
313 Cori
357 Masami
379 Mike
368 Brandon
369 Alison
365 Lorie
349 Erin
348 Melissa
336 Lynn

First Name Last Name

Boettcher
Hoch
Uhlenhake
Gottwald
St. Amand
Schettle
Block
Greene
Alrick
Boettcher
Miner
Olson
Kita
Kelley
Shepherd
Larkin
Shim
Ackland
Grund
Panos
Moberg
Lyke
Shepherd
Haley
Lee
Stiehl
Warring
Gaw
Williams
Mahon
Majerus
Holtz
Routman
Routman
King

Kita
Casey
Passon
Passon
Schulz
Mogensen
Shilts
Jenkins

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Race Time

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

37.14.95
39.36.34
41.26.56
42.05.04
42.31.17
43.13.74
43.41.01
45.15.47
45.58.21
46.17.36
46.17.74
46.18.50
46.38.56
47.23.65
49.32.40
49.45.08
50.21.48
50.35.33
51.00.67
51.45.83
52.22.98
52.49.06
55.06.04
55.41.33
56.29.07
56.56.15
57.03.76
57.03.76
57.57.68
58.42.26
58.46.45
1.00.24.28
1.02.05.92
1.02.06.86
1.02.31.67
1.04.18.52
1.06.13.66
1.06.59.14
1.06.59.65
1.07.38.01
1.14.52.55
1.14.52.79
1.18.46.22



