Harvest Classic 2016 - 10K Results

Bib Number 325	First Name Brennan	Last Name Boettcher	Sex Male	Race 10K	Time 37.14.95
366	Wyatt	Hoch	Male	10K	39.36.34
	Amber	Uhlenhake	Female	10K	41.26.56
387	Joe	Gottwald	Male	10K	42.05.04
	Jennifer	St. Amand	Female	10K	42.31.17
334	Sarah	Schettle	Female	10K	43.13.74
803	Matthew	Block	Male	10K	43.41.01
801	Ryan	Greene	Male	10K	45.15.47
377	Teresa	Alrick	Female	10K	45.58.21
324	Kaitlyn	Boettcher	Female	10K	46.17.36
327	Kathy	Miner	Female	10K	46.17.74
328	Nora	Olson	Female	10K	46.18.50
356	Hirohito	Kita	Male	10K	46.38.56
341	Kevin	Kelley	Male	10K	47.23.65
340	John	Shepherd	Male	10K	49.32.40
381	Sydney	Larkin	Female	10K	49.45.08
384	Kevin	Shim	Male	10K	50.21.48
305	Barb	Ackland	Female	10K	50.35.33
383	Ethan	Grund	Male	10K	51.00.67
343	Joe	Panos	Male	10K	51.45.83
319	Chris	Moberg	Male	10K	52.22.98
337	Andrea	Lyke	Female	10K	52.49.06
342	Alex	Shepherd	Male	10K	55.06.04
367	Debra	Haley	Female	10K	55.41.33
306	John	Lee	Male	10K	56.29.07
378	Madelyn	Stiehl	Female	10K	56.56.15
344	Simrit	Warring	Female	10K	57.03.76
393	Charlene	Gaw	Female	10K	57.03.76
346	Kristen	Williams	Female	10K	57.57.68
335	Robert	Mahon	Male	10K	58.42.26
	Julie	Majerus	Male	10K	58.46.45
307	Kelly	Holtz	Female	10K	1.00.24.28
	David	Routman	Male	10K	1.02.05.92
	Julia	Routman	Female	10K	1.02.06.86
313	Cori	King	Female	10K	1.02.31.67
	Masami	Kita	Female	10K	1.04.18.52
	Mike	Casey	Male	10K	1.06.13.66
	Brandon	Passon	Male	10K	1.06.59.14
369	Alison	Passon	Female	10K	1.06.59.65
	Lorie	Schulz	Female	10K	1.07.38.01
	Erin	Mogensen	Female	10K	1.14.52.55
	Melissa	Shilts	Female	10K	1.14.52.79
336	Lynn	Jenkins	Female	10K	1.18.46.22